



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	76406006000	SPECIAL SCREW		2.00
2	58506015000	AIR FILTER TWIN AIR 01		1.00
3	58506001000	FILTER CARRIER		1.00
4	61041080000	AMBIENT-AIR TEMPERATURE SENSOR		1.00
5	0912050123	AH SCREW DIN0912-M 5X12		2.00
6	76406101000	AIR FILTER BOX		1.00
7	0985060003	Self lock. nut DIN985-M6-A2		4.00
8	43205062100	silentbloc 20x15-M6x10-(1)	ONLY FOR USA	4.00
9	0024060106	HH COLLAR SCREW M6X10 TX30		4.00
10	76406027000	CLAMP DIN3017-80-100X9-W1-2		1.00
11	76406124000	INTAKE BOOT		1.00
12	78006027000	HOSE CLAMP 45-65MM		1.00
13	78106012050	THROTTLE VALVE	ONLY FOR EU+AUS	1.00